

It's the Most Wonderful Time of the Year, the Gay Travel Awards Are Here!

2018 Gay Travel Awards Nominations Revealed

MINNEAPOLIS, MN, UNITED STATES, December 13, 2018 / EINPresswire.com/ -- The 2018 Gay Travel Awards finalists were revealed today! This year 150 nominees have been selected from across 25 categories. To see the full list of nominees, visit the official web page at www.gaytravelawards.com.



"The Gay Travel Awards support and promote LGBT travel and tourism by identifying and rewarding select organizations which exemplify a spirit of inclusiveness, superb customer service, and hospitality excellence," said Charlie Rounds, Editor of GayTravel.com.



The Gay Travel Awards support and promote LGBT travel and tourism by identifying select organizations which exemplify a spirit of inclusiveness, superb customer service, and hospitality excellence."

Charlie Rounds, Editor of GayTravel.com.

Voting is open through December 24, 2018.

About the Gay Travel Awards:

The mission of the Gay Travel Awards is to recognize and promote select destinations and travel-related companies around the globe. These distinguished organizations lead by example and help to inspire and challenge other companies and brands to follow their spirit of inclusiveness as well as to constantly improve their amenities and service levels.

For more information on the awards, please visit www.gaytravelawards.com.

About GayTravel.com:

GayTravel connects the LGBT community with gay-friendly destinations, hotels, cruises, tours, events, entertainment, attractions, clubs, and restaurants throughout the world. Their mission is to provide the community with safe, welcoming, and curated recommendations to ensure that every vacation is both pleasurable and memorable. Wherever the journey ends it begins with GayTravel.com!

For additional information, visit www.GayTravel.com or call (800) GAY-TRAVEL or follow @GayTravel on Facebook and Twitter, @GayTravelInsta on Instagram.

Victoria Prisco GayTravel.com 800-GAY-TRAVEL X 709 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.